
UTM Rodeo Boosters Open Saturday Open
First Name Last name Horse Time

MACIE ALLEN BS DELIGHTFUL TIM 14.096 1D-1
JOSIE LUTTRELL THIS GUYS FRYD 14.169 1D-2
JOSIE LUTTRELL CAT CAN DANCE 14.232 1D-3
CASHLEIGH CREWS SISSY 14.234 1D-4
DELANEY NAIFEH HYA 14.309
NICOLE THOMAS TIN CUP 14.366 1D-6
KAREN KINGINS LOUIE 14.426
KELLY SWIRE JESSES GEMSTONES 14.473
MALISSA PRUITT SLYES VEGAS GAL 14.487
JESSICA COOPER BELL 14.497
ABBIE MACDONALD BLONDIE 14.511
SAVANNAH MORAN SPOOKS JAZZBIRD 14.536
LAURIE COOPER LB 14.543
HALEY ANDERSON COWBOY 14.575
BRITTANY FRAZEE PARIS 14.583
BRINLEE BUNNEY PALS CHASIN DUECES 14.632 2D-1
JENTRY MCCONNELL KN IM SO FABULOUS(BARBIE) 14.652 2D-2
KRISTIN BOARDMAN OLIN 14.695 2D-3/4
RAIN HANNAH STETSON RAY 14.695 2D 3/4
MOLLY TIBBS A STREAK JET 14.738 2D-5
MACIE HUNT FIRE THIS ROCKET 14.751 2D-6
RAIN HANNAH LA EPICA 14.771
SHELLEY MARTINI MITEY SWEET PAYDAY(DITTO) 14.792
DEREK HIXON BACKSEAT PROMISES 14.807
SADIE YEARWOOD KASS EXTRA EFFORT 14.82
LARRYA STEGALL MAGGIE 14.855
TRINITY JONES KATARINAS MOON 14.864
HEIDI CRIDER HOOSIER 14.871
MARY BROOKS FRANKIE 14.88
HAYDEN COTHRAN LOUIE 14.886
SAMANTHA SLAYTON BINGO BAR BAYLYN 14.894
AMY KATE WASHBURN LAICO BIG STAR 14.914
JENNIFER BARRON AIR BORN CRUSH(FED EX) 14.916
LAUREL KNIGHT GATOR 14.933
BLAKE LUEKE STREAKIN LEMON DELITE 14.935
BRITTANY FRAZEE LENA 14.937
SAMANTHA SLAYTON STOLI GOES ROGUE 14.962

1D-5



COURTNEY HIXON RSL EDDIE ON A MISSION 15.016
TAYLOR REICH VF JUDGE JUDY 15.022
CASHLEIGH CREWS LUCY 15.027
MILLER WALKER FRENCH KISS A PRINCES 15.039
ALLISON WEBB LOUIE 15.05
NIKI LEWIS WOODB LIL HAPPY 15.093
RYLAN AUSTIN LENA 15.098 3D-1
SAVANNAH MORAN DT AMERICA FIRST 15.1 3D-2
MCKENZIE FLAURR KAT 15.117
ANITA WASHBURN TOOTSIE CHASIN FAME 15.12 3D-4
MELANIE LYELL HANCOCKS LIL BADGER 15.15 3D-5

3D-6
JESSIE HARRIS FAMOUS DUAL DASH 15.156
BLAKE LUEKE BOONE JACK BAR 15.211
CAYSEN ORMAN UH HUH CINDERELLA 15.224
DEREK HIXON VIEW MY TITLE 15.266
AMY KATE WASHBURN BQD SCRUTINS CARTEL 15.287
ALLISON WEBB BAY 15.301
PATRICK POWERS COWBOY 15.345
ANNSLEE HIENS BLAZE 15.358
BLAKE LUEKE LITTLE DIXIE COTTON 15.392
LEXI BOLTON GUMBI 15.401
SARAH ANDERSON SPINNIN N FIREWATER 15.433
BRENNA BARNES IS SHE MUSCLE BOUND 15.441
HAYLIE HUNT TEMPTING THE OFFENDER 15.491
LEANNA DYSON YELLA 15.505
RYANNE FRECKER ICE SPICE 15.53
PRESLEY POTTER FRENCHIE 15.571
DAVID ROSE LITTLE GIRL 15.623
HOLLI DENNISON MEMPHIS 15.637
TIFFANY PINKOWSKY KAT 15.655
LORIN CHANDLER BARCARDI 15.686
ANNA WILDER JIMMY 15.686
DEBBIE CURTIS DORY 15.791

DEREK HIXON PCR PINK BLITZ 15.795
ASHLEA STEWART MACKEY 15.799
APRYL SIPES CHEERIO 15.873
JULIE SEABROOK FLY BY YOU 16.006

3D-3

TAYLOR REICH MAY BELLE GONE 15.152

HAYDEN CATHRAN FLING 15.793



ARIEL WILES SAIL ON CORONA 16.057
ARIEL WILES DM WILYS DASH TWO 16.07
ZEPHYR CROSSER TORI 16.099 4D-1

CARLY MATHIS REN 16.287 4D-3
LAINEY HUTCHINSON OTIS 16.345 4D-4
TRINA DANIEL PYC ROYAL METALLIC 16.404 4D-5
TARRAH REED CINCH 16.416 4D-6
ELLIE OLIVER TROUBLE 16.443
CAMERON GRINGAS MONEY LIL PEP 16.49
LORI PATTERSON GEORGE 16.523
MIKE POIRER MAX 16.58
LEE LEAGUE HOPE 16.654
DEBBIE CURTIS LIZZY 16.659
MIA LEWIS CASH 16.675
JANA BAKER TAMMYS SHAWNEE DANCER(DUSTY) 16.676
CATHY SMITH SKIPPIN HOME 16.751
ANNIE TURNER FRISCO 16.805
BRENNA BROSER MAC 16.817
RACHEL MCCLANAHAN FAMOUS BANDIT 16.922
BRIANNA BRADFIELD BETSY 16.936
ROSIE PAGE PACKIES GOT FAME 17.14
DAVID ROSE PETE 17.197
EMILEE WILLIAMS JESSIE 17.778
DAVID ROSE GEORGIE 19.319
LORI PATTERSON GEORGE 99.999
TARRAH REED ZIGGY 99.999
MILLER WALKER FRENCH KISS A PRINCE 99.999
RYANNE FRECKER JW 99.999
BRENNA BARNES SMOKEY 99.999
KAYLA ETHERIDGE WIGGY 99.999
CINDY MARTIN TOPPER 99.999
HAYDEN COTHRAN RIO 914.118
KYLIE TIDWELL COUNTESS TA FAMOUS 914.47
PRESLEY POTTER JOSEE 914.515
SYDNEY KING BARBIE 914.526
SHAE CLEVER RIO 914.555
SHELLEY MARTINI LIL MISS PACKIN FAME (JEWEL) 914.639
JESSICA COOPER OAKLEY 914.676

ARIEL WILES FANCYS HONEY BARS 16.172 4D-2



SAMANTHA LUEKE TINKER 914.742
BRENNA BROSMER JET 914.824
COURTNEY HIXON FIREWATER IN MY SOCKS 914.89
KELLY SWIRE A SPECIAL FAME 914.959
FALLON BONK MR MONEY MAN 915.007
CARLY MATHIS CLYDE 915.044
LAUREN CRAMER JUSTA PLAIN FAME 915.105
KRISTIN BOARDMAN JOHNNY 915.521
JOAN PLOURDE PICKLE RICK 915.619
KELCY NICHOLS JENAS WILD CHILD 915.634
ASHLEY BARNETT FRECKLES 915.855
ROSIE PAGE SHAMROCK 915.904
CINDY LEWIS APACHE MOON ROCKET 916.025
MADISON LEWIS SHINING EASY MAG(MAGGIE) 916.276
EMMILYN MCCLANAHAN DOLLY 916.286
TREVOR PRUITT FLY 917.495
CATHY SMITH SF BOOM SHAKALAKA 918.052
PRESLEY JONES VOILET 922.684
AMBER WYRE RUNNIN TO THE BAR 922.684
KELCY NICHOLS SPRING WAGER 923.615


